
Entity Project Description Request

Cumulative 

Awards

1 Amber Replace fire truck with newer model $30,000 $30,000

2 Apache
Resurface South Forest Road and South Walnut Road 

around school property where busses run
$45,000 $75,000

3 Carnegie Phase 1 of sewer line replacement project $45,000 $120,000

4 Hollister Replace water meters, repair water tower, valves $44,150 $164,150

5 Loco
Regional with Stephens County #3 - Water System 

Repairs and Monitoring Equipment
$90,000 $254,150

6 Terral
Replacement of 2 pumps for sewer lift station, SSES 

and replacement sewer lines.
$45,000 $299,150

7 Comanche County #3
Replace Brush Truck with newer model for Meers Fire 

Department
$30,000 $329,150

8 Waurika
Regional with Comanche, Jefferson County #3, and 

Ryan to expand detention facility for DOC inmates
$158,000 $487,150

9 Grady County #2
One ton truck to pull skid steer to clear sites for flood 

prevention, fire prevention, and traffic safety
$29,521 $516,671

10 Faxon Construction completion for new Community Center $45,000 $561,671

11 Frederick
Upgrade to Sewer Lagoon to satisfy ODEQ Consent 

Order
$45,000 $606,671

12 Eakly Water System Improvements to reduce arsenic content $45,000 $651,671

13 Byars
Replace water lines, valves and hydrants and boring 

under highway
$45,000 $696,671

14 Bray Brush Truck for Fire Department $30,000 $741,671

15 Fort Cobb
Engineering and Permit acquisitions for new water well; 

CDBG leverage
$45,000 $771,671

16 Jefferson County #1
Repairs to County Courthouse including re-roofing and 

calking windows
$37,175 $816,671

17 Grandfield
Construct one mile of 4" waterlines to correct nitrate 

issues in drinking water
$45,000 $853,846

18 Grady County #1
Engineering for Design and Construction Phase of 

Sewer System Improvements
$45,000 $898,846

19 Chattanooga Construct two new smaller lagoon cells $45,000 $943,846

20 Fletcher Sewer System Evaluation Study (SSES) $40,000 $988,846

21 Addington
Road and Drainage Improvements to stop water from 

flowing into community building and across properties
$45,000 $1,028,846

22 Loveland Street Resurfacing all of town's streets $45,000 $1,073,846

23 Tillman County #1
Construct Emergency Shelter with a Category 5 rating 

that can also double as a maintenance facility
$60,000 $1,118,846

24 Walters Repairs to water plant $45,000 $1,178,846

25 Bradley
Replace waterlines, gate valves, pumps and install  fire 

hydrants including engineering; OWRB-REAP match
$45,000 $1,223,846
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